Customer Service: 1-800-849-8485
AtlasAtlasAtlasAtlas
Lighting Products
FL
OO
DL
IG
H
TS
FLOODLIGHTER™
Listed for Wet Locations
DF
Ballast
Catalog # Description Volts Type Lamp
METAL HALIDE
FLMR-70MHQPK 70 watt MH Quad V CWA MH70/U/M
FLMR-100MHQPK 100 watt MH Quad V CWA MH100/U/M
FLMR-175MHQPK 175 watt MH Quad V CWA MH175/U/M
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
FLMR-70HPK 70 watt HPS 120 V CWA C70S62/M
FLMR-70HQPK 70 watt HPS Quad V CWA C70S62/M
FLMR-100HPK 100 watt HPS 120 V CWA C100S54/M
FLMR-100HQPK 100 watt HPS Quad V CWA C100S54/M
FLMR-150HPK 150 watt HPS 120 V CWA C150S55/M
FLMR-150HQPK 150 watt HPS Quad V CWA C150S55/M
Add Suffix WT to Indicate White Housing
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Description Finish Std. Pkg. See Pg.#
320-028 Glare Shield Bronze 1 79